
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Caitlin Mckay - (977803) - West Suffolk Swimming Club - 50 Freestyle - Short Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

30.02 445 F 20/07/19 WSSC Home Series: Round 2 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.03 445 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket West Suffolk 3

30.14 440 H 24/03/18 City of Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

30.25 435 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Suffolk 2

30.28 434 H 24/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.30 433  10/03/18 Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018 Sudbury West Suffolk 3

30.46 426 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

30.55 422 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket West Suffolk 3

30.55 422 F 29/11/17 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.57 422 H 03/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.59 421 F 07/05/17 The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

30.60 420 F 02/12/18 WSSC Club Championships 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.65 418 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

30.66 418 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge West Suffolk 3

30.72 415 F 24/11/19 WSSC Club Championships 2019 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.79 413 F 01/10/17 West Suffolk Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

30.79 413 H 16/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool West Suffolk 3

30.84 411 F 21/07/18 WSSC Home Series Round 1 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.87 409 F 04/11/20 West Suffolk SC Culford Leisure Cent  0

30.91 408  06/01/18 Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury West Suffolk 3

30.91 408 H 15/07/18 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

31.03 403 F 23/05/21 West Suffolk Culford Sports & LC  0

31.43 388 H 03/09/17 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Suffolk 3

31.50 385 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

31.61 381 F 17/12/17 Stowmarket No Frills Open meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

31.84 373 F 30/11/16 West Suffolk Club Championships 2016 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

32.13 363 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich West Suffolk 2
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32.13 363 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

32.44 353 F 02/10/16 West Suffolk The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

32.73 343 F 02/12/15 West Suffolk Club Championships 2015 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

32.73 343 F 08/05/16 West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

32.74 343 H 10/07/16 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

33.02 334  07/01/17 Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury West Suffolk 3

34.29 299 F 04/10/15 West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

34.39 296  28/06/15 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket West Suffolk 3

35.23 275 F 23/11/14 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

35.23 275 H 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

36.57 246 F 12/10/14 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

39.22 199  11/01/14 Sudbury & District January Time Trials Sudbury West Suffolk 3

42.50 157 F 06/10/13 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

42.57 156 F 11/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

42.84 153  23/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket West Suffolk 3

43.65 144 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge West Suffolk 3

44.90 133 H 07/09/13 Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter Braintree West Suffolk 3

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

31.03 403 F 23/05/21 West Suffolk Culford Sports & LC  0

30.87 409 F 04/11/20 West Suffolk SC Culford Leisure Cent  0

30.46 426 F 15/12/19 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

30.72 415 F 24/11/19 WSSC Club Championships 2019 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.02 445 F 20/07/19 WSSC Home Series: Round 2 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.25 435 H 13/07/19 Boudicca Open Meet 2019 UEA Sports Park West Suffolk 2

30.79 413 H 16/03/19 West Norfolk Open Meet 2019 St James Pool West Suffolk 3

30.28 434 H 24/02/19 Suffolk County Championships 2019 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.60 420 F 02/12/18 WSSC Club Championships 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.65 418 F 07/10/18 The Neate Meet 2018 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

30.84 411 F 21/07/18 WSSC Home Series Round 1 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.91 408 H 15/07/18 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

30.03 445 F 08/04/18 Newmarket & District April Open Meet Newmarket West Suffolk 3

30.14 440 H 24/03/18 City of Cambridge Spring Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

30.30 433  10/03/18 Robin Deal Memorial Meet 2018 Sudbury West Suffolk 3

30.57 422 H 03/02/18 Suffolk County Championships 2018 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

30.91 408  06/01/18 Sudbury & District January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury West Suffolk 3

31.61 381 F 17/12/17 Stowmarket No Frills Open meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

30.55 422 F 29/11/17 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

30.79 413 F 01/10/17 West Suffolk Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

31.43 388 H 03/09/17 Thetford Dolphins Nifty 50's Thetford West Suffolk 3

30.66 418 H 16/07/17 Jeanne Barker July Open Meet Cambridge West Suffolk 3

30.59 421 F 07/05/17 The A'MAY'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

30.55 422 F 09/04/17 Newmarket & District 9th April Open Meet Newmarket West Suffolk 3

33.02 334  07/01/17 Sudbury January Last Chance Time Trial Sudbury West Suffolk 3

31.50 385 F 18/12/16 Stowmarket No Frills Open Meet Stowmarket West Suffolk 3

31.84 373 F 30/11/16 West Suffolk Club Championships 2016 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

32.44 353 F 02/10/16 West Suffolk The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

32.74 343 H 10/07/16 City of Cambridge Jeanne Barker July Open Cambridge West Suffolk 3

32.73 343 F 08/05/16 West Suffolk A'May'zing Spring Development Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

32.13 363 H 13/02/16 Suffolk County Championships 2016 Ipswich West Suffolk 2

32.73 343 F 02/12/15 West Suffolk Club Championships 2015 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

34.29 299 F 04/10/15 West Suffolk SC The Neate Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

34.39 296  28/06/15 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket West Suffolk 3

Page 2 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



34.39 296  28/06/15 Suffolk County ASA Development Championships Newmarket West Suffolk 3

35.23 275 H 07/03/15 Suffolk County Championships Ipswich West Suffolk 2

35.23 275 F 23/11/14 West Suffolk Club Championships Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 4

36.57 246 F 12/10/14 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

39.22 199  11/01/14 Sudbury & District January Time Trials Sudbury West Suffolk 3

42.50 157 F 06/10/13 West Suffolk SC Novice Gala 2013 Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

44.90 133 H 07/09/13 Halstead SC Season Sprint Starter Braintree West Suffolk 3

43.65 144 H 14/07/13 City of Cambridge Summer Open Meet Cambridge West Suffolk 3

42.84 153  23/06/13 Suffolk County Development Championships Newmarket West Suffolk 3

42.57 156 F 11/05/13 West Suffolk SC Open Meet Bury St Edmunds West Suffolk 3

Page 3 / 3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


